
AquaPaper® : Range of 

10 non-woven wallpapers

OUR TIPS TO PRINT & TO CUT :

with digital cutting :

printing with an overlap of 2 to 4 mm, then cut 

this to cover & set at the right dimensions.

with manual cutting :

printing with a 1 cm overlap, then cut the 
strips in flat superposition (double cut).

print with a cover from 1 up to 1.5 cm, placed 

on the wall and double cut on the wall. 

These installation tips are valid for all 

non-woven fabrics.

Edge to edge : For installation with overlapping :

BUDGET ORIGINAL PREMIUM

FIBRED
Matt

WASHABLE
Satin

FIBRED
Matt, thick

SMOOTH
Matt, flexible

WASHABLE
Matt, flexible, smooth

WASHABLE
Satin, thick, opaque

Back Without glueWithout glue
Pre-pastedPre-pasted 
with gluewith glue

Without glueWithout glue
Pre-pastedPre-pasted 
with gluewith glue

Without glueWithout glue
Pre-pastedPre-pasted 
with gluewith glue

Without glueWithout glue
Pre-pastedPre-pasted 
with gluewith glue

Without glueWithout glue
Pre-pastedPre-pasted 
with gluewith glue

Weight 130g 165g 170g 200g 165g 180g 170g 200g 185g 225g

Ranking 
fire

Euroclass 
B-s1,do

Euroclass 
C-s1,do

Euroclass 
C-s1,do

Width 
mm

914 
1370 
1600

914 

1370

914 
1370 
1600

914 

1370

1100 

1370

914 
1060 
1370

914 

1370

1100 
1370

Length 40m 40m 40m (30m in 1370) 40m 40m 40m

Mandrel 3 inches (76 mm)

Printing latex / UV latex / solvent / UV dye / pigment / latex / UV latex / UV latex / solvent / UV
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AquaPaper® ORIGINALORIGINAL

Whiteness, matt appearance, very good colour rendering are the main characteristics for this 

range of printable non-woven wallpapers.

ORIGINAL WASHABLE 

Matt, smooth, flexible

ORIGINAL FIBRED

Non-woven, matt, fibred, thick
Very covering, masks the imperfections of the 

wall, simplifying the preparation of the walls.

ORIGINAL SMOOTH 

Matt, smooth, flexible, calendered

Without glue

170g

Pre-pasted with gluePre-pasted with glue

200g

Width
mm

Length
meters

Item code

40 914 40
AQG1011-

0914X04031

40 1370 40
AQG1011-

1370X04031

Width
mm

Length
meters

Item code

914 914 40
AQG1111-

0914X04031

1060 1370 40
AQG1111-

1370X04031

Without glue

165g

Pre-pasted with gluePre-pasted with glue

180g, Euroclass C-s1,d0

Width 
mm

Length 
meters

Item code

1100 40
AQG0010-

1100X04031

1370 30
AQG0010-

1370X03031

Width 
mm

Length 
meters

Item code

AQG0111-
0914X04031

AQG0111-
1060X04031

1370 40
AQG0111-

1370X04031

AquaPaper® easy to install
is easy to handle, has good tear 

resistance during installation, 

easy to cut with a cutter. 

High  dimensional stability, does 

not retract during drying.

AquaPaper® pre-pasted
with glue on the back side 

reactivated by spraying wa-

ter, with a high tack and repo-

sitionable during installation.

AquaPaper® washable
can be cleaned with a 

wet sponge & soapy 

water.
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